
INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS 
KEY CONTACTS

Wikus Lindeque - Product 
Segment Specialist Industrial
Cape Town
Tel: +27  82 286 4667
E-mail: wikus@avkvalves.co.za

Chris de Meyer - Product Segment 
Specialist Mining
Johannesburg
Tel:		  +27 60 993 5996
E-mail:	chris@avkcalves.co.za

Anton Perreria - Product Segment 
Specialist Industrial 
Johannesburg
Tel:	 +27  71 859 5784
E-mail: anton@avkvalves.co.za

Keith Hedges - Product Segment Specialist 
Oil & Gas
Johannesburg
Tel:	 +27 63 294 2227
E-mail:	keith@avkvalves.co.za

Corne Calitz - Product Segment 
Specialist Mining
Johannesburg
Tel:	 +27 60 993 5996
E-mail: corne@avkvalves.co.za

Dave Scott  - Product Segment Specialist 
Industrial 
Johannesburg
Tel:	 +27  82 286 4667
E-mail:dave@avkvalves.co.za

Victoria Emerton -Internal Sales Manager
Johannesburg
Tel:	 +27 83 287 4713
E-mail:	industrial@avkvalves.co.za

Riaan Kloppers - Sales Manager Industrial
Johannesburg
Tel:	 +27  82 880 5919
E-mail: riaan@avkvalves.co.za


